DONAULAUF 30 km/ HM 27.2.20221

30 Km Donauoauf

ok wnNE

Fischer Karl
Zobernig Gernot
Kitrzel Roland
Kuran Wolfgang
GUSENBAUER GABY
Gusenbaue Dieter

28 Km Donauluf

1.

Rauscher Walter

Donau- Halbmarthon
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Glaser Robert
Albrecht Gerhard
Ehrleitner Thomas
Muik Dieter

Purker Gither
Peichl Leander
Weissenbdk Roland
Kraushofer Arnold
Pauline Weissenbdk
Hofer Manfred
SCHORN SHARON
Roithner Richard
Gunzl Gerda
ZIPPENFENIG ANDREA
BLASCHEK BARBARA
Pauli Felix

Nolz Giither

Stadler Monika
Weinhofer Bernadette
LEBLHUBER ANIKA
Hell Kristina

7km Donaulauf

1.
2.
3.

BLASCHEK STEFFI
Leblhuber Jakob
LOBL Natascha

ASK McDonalds-Loosdorf
Skvg Pottenbrunn

LCU Pyhra

ASK McDonalds-Loosdorf
Skvg Pottenbrunn

Skvg Pottenbrunn

LT

R:R Klosterneuburg
R:R Klosterneuburg
LCW Hausruck

LC Mank

LC Zwettl

ASK Mc Donaolds Loosdorf
R.R. Klosterneuburg
Skvg Pottenbrunn
R.R. Klosterneuburg
Steyr

LC Kapelln

LC Kapelln

Skvg Pottenbrunn

LC Kapelln

LC Asparn

Union Traismauer
Egger lauft/ LC Kapelln
LC Kapelln

Mibhlviertel

Mdhlviertel

02:10:52 1.M50

02:38:33 1.
02:44:40 2.
03:01:32 3.
03:11:49 1.
03:11:49 4.

02:36:06 1.

01:19:38 1.
01:27:09 2.
01:27:58 1.

M60
M50
M50
W60
M50

M50

M50
M50
M30

01:34:45 1.M40

01:37:40 2.
01:37:54 3.
01:39:44 4.
01:41:52 3.
01:43:13 1.
01:50:47 1.
01:59:12 1.
01:59:12 4.
01:59:58 1.
02:12:48 2.

02:13 3.
02:13:59 1.
02:15:38 2.
02:15:38 4.

02:15:38

02:16:52 1.Juniorin
0:2:18:13

00:43:24 1.
00:44:17 1.

00:45:42

5.

M40
M40
M40
M50
W40
M70
W30
M50
W50
W50
W50
M80
M70
W50

W50

W20
Junior



